Merchandising
Solutions
Tool Bar Display Stands................................................................................................ 3
Spear & Jackson branded 1.2m Metal Tool Bar Display Stand....................................... 4
Eclipse Professional Tools branded 1.2m Metal Tool Bar Display Stand......................... 5
Kew Gardens Collection branded 1.2m Wooden Tool Bar Display Stand........................ 6
Hooks for Tool Bar Display Stands................................................................................ 7
Mobile Merchandiser.................................................................................................... 8

Counter top peg-board display unit. This unit may be customised by
adding a choice of vinyl header graphics.
Order code: PEGMER
Choose from the following vinyl header graphics
Order Code: BRASSHEAD - Spear & Jackson branded header for
displaying a selection of Brass Water Fittings
Order code: EC-CUT-HEAD - Eclipse branded header for displaying
a range of cutting tools/hacksaw blades
13
Hose Clips Display Stand -
W1 Mild Steel Hose Clips
A counter-top or hanging display stand made to hold a pre-defined
range of W1 Mild Steel Hose Clips
Order code: HCMERW1
Please contact your Area Sales Manager
for the latest pricing information.
HCMERW1 Contents
Part No. Description Qty. in
pack
ECW1-OOO Wormdrive Hoseclip W1 Mild Steel 9.5-12mm 20
ECW1-MOO Wormdrive Hoseclip W1 Mild Steel 11-16mm 20
ECW1-OO Wormdrive Hoseclip W1 Mild Steel 13-20mm 20
ECW1-O Wormdrive Hoseclip W1 Mild Steel 16-22mm 20
ECW1-OX Wormdrive Hoseclip W1 Mild Steel 18-25mm 20
ECW1-1A Wormdrive Hoseclip W1 Mild Steel 22-30mm 20
ECW1-1 Wormdrive Hoseclip W1 Mild Steel 25-35mm 20
ECW1-1X Wormdrive Hoseclip W1 Mild Steel 30-40mm 20
ECW1-2A Wormdrive Hoseclip W1 Mild Steel 25-50mm 20
ECW1-2 Wormdrive Hoseclip W1 Mild Steel 40-55mm 20
ECW1-2X Wormdrive Hoseclip W1 Mild Steel 45-60mm 20
EC-HCDISPLAY1 W1 Hose Clip Merchandiser (x 1) 1
14
Hose Clips Display Stand -
W4 Stainless Steel Hose Clips
A counter-top or hanging display stand made to hold a pre-defined
range of W4 Stainless Steel Hose Clips.
Order code: HCMERW4
Please contact your Area Sales Manager
for the latest pricing information.
HCMERW1 Contents
Part No. Description Qty. in
pack
ECW4-OOO Wormdrive Hoseclip W4 Mild Steel 9.5-12mm 20
ECW4-MOO Wormdrive Hoseclip W4 Mild Steel 11-16mm 20
ECW4-OO Wormdrive Hoseclip W4 Mild Steel 13-20mm 20
ECW4-O Wormdrive Hoseclip W4 Mild Steel 16-22mm 20
ECW4-OX Wormdrive Hoseclip W4 Mild Steel 18-25mm 20
ECW4-1A Wormdrive Hoseclip W4 Mild Steel 22-30mm 20
ECW4-1 Wormdrive Hoseclip W4 Mild Steel 25-35mm 20
ECW4-1X Wormdrive Hoseclip W4 Mild Steel 30-40mm 20
ECW4-2A Wormdrive Hoseclip W4 Mild Steel 25-50mm 20
ECW4-2 Wormdrive Hoseclip W4 Mild Steel 40-55mm 20
ECW4-2X Wormdrive Hoseclip W4 Mild Steel 45-60mm 20
EC-HCDISPLAY4 W4 Hose Clip Merchandiser (x 1) 1
15
Eclipse Vice Stand - COMING SOON
An Eclipse branded; flat-packed, self-assembly, ladder-style merchandiser designed to display Eclipse Vices